

\232

Cr1.A.No. 211 OF 1998

ITEM No.113

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.211 of 1998.

STATE OF U.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEETA HARIJAN (D) & ORS.Respondent (s)

Date : 21/01/2004 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR.JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)M/s.Pramod Swarup,Pareena Swarup,
Ameeta Singh,JK Bhatia,Advs..

For Respondent (s)Mr.EC Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

[Naresh Kumar]

AR-cum-PS

[Kanwal Singh]

Court Master