

Cr1.A.No. 211 OF 1998  
ITEM NO. 103

COURT NO. 6

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.211 OF 1998

State of U.P.

Appellant (s)

Versus

Meeta Harijan (Dead) & Ors.

Respondent (s)

Dated: 29/01/2004: This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. JK. Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. EC. Vidya Sagar, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None is present for the respondents. Let amicus curiae be appointed on behalf of the respondents and the appeal be listed for hearing thereafter.

(S. Thapar)(V.P. Tyagi)  
PS to Registrar Court Master